ASR58 • AMR58
171
•  Absolute encoder with integrated cam switch programmer
•  Single- and multiturn version
•  Up to 16 digital real-time outputs
•  Allows to store up to 16 programs/recipes
•  SSI position output, Profibus on request
•  Optional programmable analogue output

/Sxxx
e
Order code - Single turn
a RESOLUTION
81 = 3600 cpr
b SHAFT DIAMETER
6 = 6 mm
8 = 8 mm
P9 = 9.52 mm, 3/8”
10 = 10 mm
12 = 12 mm
14 = 14 mm (only ASRC)
15 = 15 mm (only ASRC)
c CONNECTIONS
- = DSub plugs
L1 = cable output 1 m
Lx = cable output x m
d ANALOGUE OUTPUT
- = no analogue output (standard)
A1 = analogue output 0-10V
A2 = analogue output 0-5V
A3 = analogue output -5V +5V
e CUSTOM VERSION
ASR58S
ASRC
173
AMR58
AMR58S
AMRC
XX/XXX
a
XX
b
- XX
c
XX
d
/Sxxx
e
Order code - Multi turn
a TOTAL RESOLUTION
12/256 = 4096 cpr x 256 turns
b OUTPUT
CS = Cam switch + SSI
c SHAFT DIAMETER
6 = 6 mm
8 = 8 mm
P9 = 9.52 mm, 3/8”
10 = 10 mm
12 = 12 mm
14 = 14 mm (only AMRC)
15 = 15 mm (only AMRC)
d CONNECTIONS
V = MIL 32 pin plug
L1 = cable output 1 m
Lx = cable output x m
e CUSTOM VERSION